
Portfolio Pavis Verso Portfolio Risk Indicator

Portfolio Characteristics

Asset Mix 

Top 10 Holdings

5.03%
5.03%
4.92%
4.87%

Vanguard FTSE All Share Index Unit Trust
Vanguard US Equity Index Fund IP
Royal London UK Govt Bond Z Inc
Royal London Short Duration Global High

16.84%
11.50%

8.24%
8.24%
8.24%
5.25%

Vanguard UK Short Term IG Bond Index (Inc)
Royal London Shrt Dur Glb Idx Lnkd Z Inc
Legal & General Short Dated Corporate Bond
Vanguard Global Short-Term Bond Index GBP
Royal London Short Term Fixed Income Fund Y
Vanguard UK Investment Grade Bond Index GBP

Underlying Funds Within the Portfolio
Income Yield (Based on Recent Performance)

1/1/2023
0.15%
0.17%
0.32%

21
3.04%

Total Charge

Date: 01/11/2023

Portfolio Launch Date
Underlying Fund Charge
Portfolio Management Charge

Quarterly Factsheet 

20% Equity 

1.19%
4.87%

6.09%
15.53%

11.43%
41.56%

1.33%
0.00%
0.80%
0.98%
1.60%
0.76%

1.25%
2.60%

5.03%
5.03%UK Equity

North America Equity
Europe ex. UK
Japan
Asia Pacific Ex. Japan
Emerging Markets
Global - Equity
Global - Health & Pharma
Global - Small cap
Property (Shares)
Short-Term Fixed Interest (STFI)
STFI Inflation Linked
Conventional Fixed Interest (CFI)
CFI Inflation Linked
High Yield
Cash


